04.03.28. St.Anton

started: 36
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. Benno Leubner
. Friedrich Schneider

. Hans Salcher

. Bill Bracken

. Dr Walter Amstutz
. Paul Ehlers

. Rudi Fritz

. Alois Schaedler
. Franz Stricker

10.
11.
12.

Otto Lantschner
Hugo Leubner
Rudi Matt

Alpine Combined, men

Innsbruck/AUT
Stuben/AUT

Innsbruck/AUT
Kandahar/GBR
Kandahar/SUI
Innsbruck/AUT
Stuben/AUT

Oberstdorf/GER
Tarrenz/AUT
Innsbruck/AUT
Innsbruck/AUT
St.Anton/AUT

DH

96.70
100.00

94.91
88.53
87.65
85.95
86.64

80.13
79.62
87.42
80.79
79.14

SL

99.50
93.95

88.87
91.48
91.99
91.01
89.58

90.99
89.90
81.71
86.83
84.37

AC

98.10
96.96

91.89
90.01
89.45
88.48
88.11

85.56
84.76
84.57
83.81
81.76



